PVC Jacket - Singlemode Fiber
Optic Patch Cable

Designed for indoor use. Most
often used in Central Office,
Data Center, Headend, Cabinet
or end user locations.

FEATURES

0S2 SM, PVC CABLE
YELLOW JACKET
1.2MM, 2MM AND 3MM

BEND INSENSITIVE

ORDERING GUIDE

PF - - -
SCA (SCAPC) SCA (SCAPC) 900(um) Length in meters
SCU (SCUPC) SCU (SCUPC) 2mm
LCA (LCAPC) LCA (LCAPC)
LCU (LCUPC) LCU (LCUPC)

Leave Blank for Pigtail
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